
 Target Dyslexia 
 Vine House 
 462a Station Road 
 Dorridge 
 West Midlands B93 8HB 
 

 Phone: 07711 840507 
 E-mail: enquiries@targetdyslexia.org 

 
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2025/26 SCHOOL YEAR 

(39 weeks in total) 

 

Note: These dates are based on Solihull schools’ term dates 

 

AUTUMN TERM (15 weeks) 

Monday 1 September 2025 – Friday 19 December 2025 

Half term: Monday 27 October 2025 – Friday 31 October 2025 

 

SPRING TERM (11 weeks) 

Monday 5 January 2026 – Friday 27 March 2026 

Half term: Monday 16 February 2026 – Friday 20 February 2026 

 

SUMMER TERM (13 weeks)   

Monday 13 April 2026 – Friday 17 July 2026 

Half term: Monday 25 May 2026 – Friday 29 May 2026 

May Day Bank Holiday (no lessons): Monday 4 May 2026 

 


